FL-600P
Floor Box
Metal Products Group F
L
-6
0
0
P

Knockouts: Fourteen: either 1” or 1.25”
Four: either .75” or .5”
ORDERING INFORMATIONORDERING INFORMATION
• 11-gauge steel temporary construction cover
• 11-gauge finished steel cover with carpet edging
• Mitered brass or aluminum carpet edging
.25” high in beveled or square profiles
• Stainless steel compression latches
• Fold back cable exit
• Lift-off full access door
• 1” or 1.25” knockouts
• Leveling feet
Scrub water approved for
carpet, tile, and wood floors!
FL-600P - Requires Cover and Back Box
Covers - UL Scrub Water Rated for Tile and Carpet Installations
FL-600P-BLP-C 1/4" Beveled Brass Carpet Flange (Lift off door)
FL-600P-BSQ-C 1/4" Square Brass Flange (Lift off door)
FL-600P-SLP-C 1/4" Beveled Aluminum Carpet Flange (Lift off door)
FL-600P-SSQ-C 1/4" Square Aluminum Flange (Lift off door)
FL-600P-PLP-GRY-C 1/4" Painted Carpet Flange - Gray (Lift off door)
FL-600P-PLP-CLY-C 1/4"Painted Carpet Flange - Clay (Lift off door)
Covers - Not Scrub Water Rated (Non UL)
FL-600P-BLK-C (No Flange) With Hinged Door in Black Sandtex
FL-600P-OAK-C (No Flange) With Hinged Door in Lt. Oak Sandtex
Back boxes - UL Listed - Includes Steel Construction Cover
FL-600P-4 FL-600P Back Box - 4" Deep
FL-600P-6 FL-600P Back Box - 6" Deep
FL-600P INTERNAL BRACKET KNOCKOUT ARRANGEMENT
ORDERING INFORMATION
244 Bergen Boulevard, West Paterson, NJ 07424
Phone: 973.785.4347 · Fax: 973.785.4207